Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 How many Radio station were working in Pakistan at the time of partition of sub continent?

oo hw

Punjab
Sindh
K.P.K
Baluchistan

2 Toot oil natural gas field is located in

North
South
East

West

3 The sun sets in the ?

1858
1868
1881
1901

4 In the Sub-Continent first census was held in

Punjab

K.P.K

Azad Kashmir
Sindh

5 The major segment of Saraikl speaking population lives in

1978
1988
1998
2000

6 First census was held in Pakistan in 1951.Census is held after every 10 years.The fifth
census was held in

7 How many FATA agencies?
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Chromites
Sulphur
Gypsum
Bauxite

8 The extinct volcano Koh-i-Sultan in Baluchistan contains the deposits of:

Athens
Rome
London
Paris

9 Which city was known in beginning as an island village?

A commercial spine
Edge cities&nbsp;
C. Density suburbs

D. Toll roads
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10 The component distinguishing the Latin American city is?



