

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Radio station were working in Pakistan at the time of partition of sub continent?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
2	Toot oil natural gas field is located in	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. K.P.K D. Baluchistan
3	The sun sets in the ?	A. North B. South C. East D. West
4	In the Sub-Continent first census was held in	A. 1858 B. 1868 C. 1881 D. 1901
5	The major segment of Saraikl speaking population lives in	A. Punjab B. K.P.K C. Azad Kashmir D. Sindh
6	First census was held in Pakistan in 1951. Census is held after every 10 years. The fifth census was held in	A. 1978 B. 1988 C. 1998 D. 2000
7	How many FATA agencies?	A. 7 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
8	The extinct volcano Koh-i-Sultan in Baluchistan contains the deposits of:	A. Chromites B. Sulphur C. Gypsum D. Bauxite
9	Which city was known in beginning as an island village?	A. Athens B. Rome C. London D. Paris
10	The component distinguishing the Latin American city is?	A. A commercial spine B. Edge cities C. Density suburbs D. Toll roads